Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2005

Direct Defense

and Cost Loss Loss

Containment Ratio Ratio

Premiums Market Losses Premiums Losses Expense  w/o LAE with LAE

Company Written Share Paid Earned Incurred Incurred * ol
Midwest Employers Casualty Company 6,681,251 22.3% 343,666 5,845,592 3,329,950 -25 57.0% 57.0%
Safety National Casualty Corporation 5,930,437 19.8% 1,251,936 5,575,980 2,973,266 25,179 53.3% 53.8%
Gray Insurance Company, The 4,491,279 15.0% 1,443,363 4,478,958 4,419,549 574,613 98.7% 111.5%
Versant Casualty Insurance Company 3,968,584 13.2% 1,445,840 1,930,281 2,408,085 0 124.8% 124.8%
American Road Insurance Company, The 1,506,757 5.0% 6,994,964 1,490,061 7,131,214 0 478.6% 478.6%
National Casualty Company 1,338,706 4.5% 968,969 1,085,407 954,649 0 88.0% 88.0%
Triton Insurance Company 1,235,499 4.1% 694,057 1,272,512 682,610 0 53.6% 53.6%
Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange 927,270 3.1% 311,351 921,117 669,291 0 72.7% 72.7%
American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida 857,435 2.9% 737,097 1,228,505 633,816 2,064 51.6% 51.8%
Great American Assurance Company 415,787 1.4% 157,701 135,080 190,722 0 141.2% 141.2%
Clarendon National Insurance Company 364,031 1.2% 71,604 404,349 1,372,884 0 339.5% 339.5%
AIG Premier Insurance Company 353,157 1.2% 19,375 353,157 28,099 18 8.0% 8.0%
American Mercury Insurance Company 310,946 1.0% 17,728 23,984 19,887 0 82.9% 82.9%
Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha 257,884 0.9% 22,341 257,870 90,667 0 35.2% 35.2%
Greenwich Insurance Company 256,355 0.9% 116,488 199,129 107,448 -196 54.0% 53.9%
General Reinsurance Corporation 253,066 0.8% 100,000 253,066 1,343,354 13,784 530.8% 536.3%
Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company 175,015 0.6% 25,047 175,015 26,797 -466 15.3% 15.0%
Balboa Insurance Company 104,101 0.3% 2,213 104,101 1,306 0 1.3% 1.3%
Ohio Indemnity Company 100,061 0.3% 27,000 24,740 34,789 -47 140.6% 140.4%
Insurance Corporation of Hannover 94,234 0.3% 0 29,896 18,040 -5 60.3% 60.3%
Employers Reinsurance Corporation 84,669 0.3% 204,642 381,862 466,141 87,237 122.1% 144.9%
Great American Insurance Company 65,643 0.2% 36,749 112,725 51,582 -2 45.8% 45.8%
American Reliable Insurance Company 53,842 0.2% 6,361 7,240 7,637 837 105.5% 117.0%
Universal Underwriters Insurance Company 39,174 0.1% 154,261 444,827 138,787 0 31.2% 31.2%
FFG Insurance Company 35,138 0.1% 2,590 27,393 6,352 0 23.2% 23.2%

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies
Page 1 of 2
* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned
** |oss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned
Wednesday, May 31, 2006 12:24:54 PM ****% | oss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%



Company

Virginia Surety Company, Inc.

Lyndon Property Insurance Company

Great American Alliance Insurance Company
Old Republic Insurance Company
Westchester Fire Insurance Company

C.P.A. Insurance Company

MIC Property and Casualty Insurance Corporation
American Security Insurance Company
American General Indemnity Company

CEM Insurance Company

Allstate Insurance Company

National Reinsurance Corporation

North American Specialty Insurance Company
Old Republic Security Assurance Company
Old United Casualty Company

Continental Insurance Company, The
Travelers Indemnity Company, The

Avemco Insurance Company

Republic Western Insurance Company

TIG Insurance Company

United Financial Casualty Company
Fireman's Fund Insurance Company

Firemen's Insurance Company of Newark, New Jersey

Grand Totals: 48 Companies in Report

Premiums
Written

33,771
33,496
217,789
19,430
18,814
16,434
11,445
10,830

8,499

3,635

1,038

O O O O o o o o o

-250

-882
-132,026
29,952,344

Market
Share

0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
-0.4%

Losses
Paid
408,844
23,653
0

4,284
197,259
4,250
2,414

0
239,130
0
10,382
61,659
12,653
642

O O o o o o

13,388
36,156
968,213
17,138,270

Premiums
Earned

37,544
34,475
1,403
14,576
18,814
16,434
11,237
1,091
106,509
3,635
28,858
0

0

7,439
1,071
36

0

0

0

0

4,522
81,358
1,664,034
28,795,883

Losses
Incurred

429,251
23,502

0

4,320
197,259
-11,458
2,105

0
274,152
0

10,179
-552,291
-33,098
296

0

0

-2,370
-3,402
-18,238
-197,728
9,484
59,160
257,186
27,555,231

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies

** |oss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Wednesday, May 31, 2006 12:24:55 PM

Page 2 of 2

* Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Direct Defense
and Cost
Containment
Expense
Incurred

11,104

O B O O O O O

1,627

90
-4,768
594

O O O O O o o o

4,479
9,941
726,059

Loss
Ratio

Loss
Ratio

w/o LAE with LAE

*

*kkkhk

68.2%
0.0%
29.6%
*kkkk
-69.7%
18.7%
0.0%
257.4%
0.0%
35.3%

4.0%
0.0%
0.0%

209.7%
72.1%
15.5%
95.7%

*%

*kkkk

68.2%
0.0%
29.6%
*kkkk
-69.7%
18.7%
0.0%
258.9%
0.0%
35.6%

4.0%
0.0%
0.0%

209.7%
78.2%
16.1%
98.2%

***xx | oss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%



