Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business in Mississippi for Year Ended 12/31/2005

						Direct Defense		
						and Cost	Loss	Loss
						Containment	Ratio	Ratio
	Premiums	Market	Losses	Premiums	Losses	Expense	w/o LAE v	with LAE
Company	Written	Share	Paid	Earned	Incurred	Incurred	*	**
Midwest Employers Casualty Company	6,681,251	22.3%	343,666	5,845,592	3,329,950	-25	57.0%	57.0%
Safety National Casualty Corporation	5,930,437	19.8%	1,251,936	5,575,980	2,973,266	25,179	53.3%	53.8%
Gray Insurance Company, The	4,491,279	15.0%	1,443,363	4,478,958	4,419,549	574,613	98.7%	111.5%
Versant Casualty Insurance Company	3,968,584	13.2%	1,445,840	1,930,281	2,408,085	0	124.8%	124.8%
American Road Insurance Company, The	1,506,757	5.0%	6,994,964	1,490,061	7,131,214	0	478.6%	478.6%
National Casualty Company	1,338,706	4.5%	968,969	1,085,407	954,649	0	88.0%	88.0%
Triton Insurance Company	1,235,499	4.1%	694,057	1,272,512	682,610	0	53.6%	53.6%
Federated Rural Electric Insurance Exchange	927,270	3.1%	311,351	921,117	669,291	0	72.7%	72.7%
American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida	857,435	2.9%	737,097	1,228,505	633,816	2,064	51.6%	51.8%
Great American Assurance Company	415,787	1.4%	157,701	135,080	190,722	0	141.2%	141.2%
Clarendon National Insurance Company	364,031	1.2%	71,604	404,349	1,372,884	0	339.5%	339.5%
AIG Premier Insurance Company	353,157	1.2%	19,375	353,157	28,099	18	8.0%	8.0%
American Mercury Insurance Company	310,946	1.0%	17,728	23,984	19,887	0	82.9%	82.9%
Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha	257,884	0.9%	22,341	257,870	90,667	0	35.2%	35.2%
Greenwich Insurance Company	256,355	0.9%	116,488	199,129	107,448	-196	54.0%	53.9%
General Reinsurance Corporation	253,066	0.8%	100,000	253,066	1,343,354	13,784	530.8%	536.3%
Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company	175,015	0.6%	25,047	175,015	26,797	-466	15.3%	15.0%
Balboa Insurance Company	104,101	0.3%	2,213	104,101	1,306	0	1.3%	1.3%
Ohio Indemnity Company	100,061	0.3%	27,000	24,740	34,789	-47	140.6%	140.4%
Insurance Corporation of Hannover	94,234	0.3%	0	29,896	18,040	-5	60.3%	60.3%
Employers Reinsurance Corporation	84,669	0.3%	204,642	381,862	466,141	87,237	122.1%	144.9%
Great American Insurance Company	65,643	0.2%	36,749	112,725	51,582	-2	45.8%	45.8%
American Reliable Insurance Company	53,842	0.2%	6,361	7,240	7,637	837	105.5%	117.0%
Universal Underwriters Insurance Company	39,174	0.1%	154,261	444,827	138,787	0	31.2%	31.2%
FFG Insurance Company	35,138	0.1%	2,590	27,393	6,352	0	23.2%	23.2%

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies

Page 1 of 2

** Loss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Wednesday, May 31, 2006 12:24:54 PM

***** Loss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%

^{*} Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned

		Market	Losses	Premiums	Losses Incurred	Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense	Loss Ratio	Loss Ratio
Company	Premiums						w/o LAE with LAE	
Company	Written	Share	Paid	Earned		Incurred		
Virginia Surety Company, Inc.	33,771	0.1%	408,844	37,544	429,251	11,104	****	****
Lyndon Property Insurance Company	33,496	0.1%	23,653	34,475	23,502	0	68.2%	68.2%
Great American Alliance Insurance Company	27,789	0.1%	0	1,403	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
Old Republic Insurance Company	19,430	0.1%	4,284	14,576	4,320	0	29.6%	29.6%
Westchester Fire Insurance Company	18,814	0.1%	197,259	18,814	197,259	0	****	****
C.P.A. Insurance Company	16,434	0.1%	4,250	16,434	-11,458	0	-69.7%	-69.7%
MIC Property and Casualty Insurance Corporation	11,445	0.0%	2,414	11,237	2,105	1	18.7%	18.7%
American Security Insurance Company	10,830	0.0%	0	1,091	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
American General Indemnity Company	8,499	0.0%	239,130	106,509	274,152	1,627	257.4%	258.9%
CEM Insurance Company	3,635	0.0%	0	3,635	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
Allstate Insurance Company	1,038	0.0%	10,382	28,858	10,179	90	35.3%	35.6%
National Reinsurance Corporation	0	0.0%	61,659	0	-552,291	-4,768		
North American Specialty Insurance Company	0	0.0%	12,653	0	-33,098	594		
Old Republic Security Assurance Company	0	0.0%	642	7,439	296	0	4.0%	4.0%
Old United Casualty Company	0	0.0%	0	1,071	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
Continental Insurance Company, The	0	0.0%	0	36	0	0	0.0%	0.0%
Travelers Indemnity Company, The	0	0.0%	0	0	-2,370	0		
Avemco Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	0	-3,402	0		
Republic Western Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	0	-18,238	0		
TIG Insurance Company	0	0.0%	0	0	-197,728	0		
United Financial Casualty Company	-250	0.0%	13,388	4,522	9,484	0	209.7%	209.7%
Fireman's Fund Insurance Company	-882	0.0%	36,156	81,358	59,160	4,479	72.7%	78.2%
Firemen's Insurance Company of Newark, New Jersey	-132,026	-0.4%	968,213	1,664,034	257,186	9,941	15.5%	16.1%
Grand Totals: 48 Companies in Report	29,952,344		17,138,270	28,795,883	27,555,231	726,059	95.7%	98.2%

Aggregate Write-Ins For Other Lines Of Business Business - Stock Fire and Miscellaneous Companies Page 2 of $\,2\,$

** Loss Ratio with LAE is Direct Losses Incurred plus Direct Defense and Cost Containment Expense Incurred (Loss Adjustment Expense) compared to Direct Premiums Earned

Wednesday, May 31, 2006 12:24:55 PM

***** Loss Ratio is less than -1000% or greater than 1000%

^{*} Loss Ratio w/o LAE is Direct Losses Incurred compared to Direct Premiums Earned